Handicap
1st
2nd

u1s
1st
2nd

u1s
1st
2nd
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th

u23
1st
2nd
3rd

AYBT #31 - Doubles Strike N Spare Il

Sunday March 31st, 2024
Final Prize List

Michon/Werrbach
Pivas/Mazenis
Total Scholarships Awarded

Paulus/Portillo
Dahle/Wood
Total Scholarships Awarded

Shockency/Weems
Vetter/Williams
J Sachs/Nitzschke
Lewandowski/Bieri

N Sachs/Swanson

Total Scholarships Awarded

Siezega/Horstmann
Castro/Francis
Lunsford/Savage

Total Scholarships Awarded

Bowl4Life Foundation Scholarships

Brackets
u23

Bella Santeliz

Payton Wernet

Abbie Wilkerson

Chloe Siezega

Total Scholarships Awarded

Avram Savage
Connor Mooney
Chloe Siezega
Brooklinn Chavez

Total on Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

wvmuvm v n n n w

wmn n n
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300.00
150.00
450.00

200.00
140.00
340.00

700.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
140.00
1,540.00

450.00
200.00
140.00
790.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00

25.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
70.00

70.00

4,190.00

150 each
75 each

100 each
70 each

350 each
150 each
100 each
100 each
70 each

225 each
100 each
70 each



